Uitslagenlijst Mokumse Vrouwenloop
Amsterdam - Zondag 10 maart 2013

MEISJ, 2.5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Cheyenne Breslau
2 Lotte kok

Amsterdam
Amsterdam

14:25
16:13

Netto

VROUW, 2.5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam

1 Linde Heppener

2 Carmen Berger

3 Myra Bonatz

4 Suzan Manav

5 Maria Groot

6 Karien Smeding

7 Edith Bisschop

8 Yvonne Roelofs

9 Susanne Dijkstra
10 Bernadette Bal
11 Fatima Nahari
12 Souhaila Chaghouan
13 Malika EI Amoumi
14 Griét Bos
15 Misja van Lanen
16 Riske de Cock
17 Andrea Magnée
18 M.Goossens
19 Lo Berga
20 Lilian Condrington
21 Seher Ak
22 Kezban Demirors
23 Debbie Abels
24 Sofie van den Berg
25 Mimouna Alariachi
26 Salma Koll
27 Lientje Folderhof
28 Sofia Morchid
29 Zainab Makhlouf

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam Zuidoost
Amsterdam
Almere
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam Zuidoost
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Harderwijk
Hoofddorp

Amsterdam

12:44
14:25
14:26
15:05
15:05
15:28
15:57
16:12
16:13
16:49
17:45
18:47
18:48
19:24
19:24
19:25
20:15
20:54
21:01
22:58
23:00
23:13
27:25
27:25
27:48
31:37
31:38
31:39
31:48

Netto

VROUW, 5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam

1 Els Raap

2 Merel Burgering

3 Nathalie Bartels

4 Olga Witmer

5 Kristel Kooij

6 Lisa Hogers

7 Remke Reith

8 Larissa Bakker

9 Jolien Mulder
10 Saskia Kamman-Vis
11 Jelijn van barneveld
12 Melanie Rieback
13 Anne dumonnet
14 Maaike Kester
15 Claire Jansen
16 Saskia van der Heijden
17 1za Nieuwenhuizen
18 Ellen Leenhouwers
19 Cynthia Philip
20 Nancy Derks-Kooistra
21 Veerle J. Ellenbroek

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
AAC
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Phanos
Phanos
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Heemstede
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Amsterdam
Zwanenburg
Amsterdam

21:18
21:45
21:54
22:21
22:43
23:14
23:44
23:44
25:32
26:13
26:17
26:18
26:32
26:48
26:55
27:04
27:50
27:56
28:14
28:14
28:14

Netto
21:18
21:45
21:54
22:21
22:43
23:14
23:44
23:44
25:32
26:13
26:17
26:18
26:32
26:48
26:55
27:04
27:50
27:56
28:14
28:14
28:14
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Uitslagenlijst Mokumse Vrouwenloop
Amsterdam - Zondag 10 maart 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
22 Annick Martijn Amsterdam 28:15 28:15
23 Willeke Boon Amsterdam 28:24 28:24
24 Ineke Leijen 28:31 28:31
25 Andrea Olthuis Amstelveen 28:38 28:38
26 Laurien Goedemans Amsterdam 28:40 28:40
27 Lobe Velthuis Amsterdam 28:40 28:40
28 Isa de Grood Amsterdam 28:41 28:41
29 Gertia kats Amsterdam 29:03 29:03
30 Diana Breslau Amsterdam 29:04 29:04
31 Marsha Breslau Amsterdam 29:05 29:05
32 Patricia Waalring 29:16 29:16
33 Sanne Vogels Amsterdam 29:27 29:27
34 Romea Hellings Amsterdam 29:29 29:29
35 Ans Six Amsterdam 29:32 29:32
36 Chantal Felter Vleuten 29:37 29:37
37 Tessa Hazelaar Wormerveer 29:44 29:44
38 Naomi molleman Landsmeer 29:45 29:45
39 Marcha Meijer Landsmeer 29:46 29:46
40 Veroni te Rietmole Phanos 29:47 29:47
41 Carolina Versteeg Amsterdam 29:51 29:51
42 Linda de Jong 29:55 29:55
43 Yvonne Egberts Amsterdam 29:55 29:55
44 Coralina Versteeg Amsterdam 29:56 29:56
45 Marieke van der Werf Vinkeveen 29:57 29:57
46 Rechma Ramnaran 30:01 30:01
47 Odette Wanner 30:03 30:03
48 Cindy Root Badhoevedorp 30:05 30:05
49 Willemijn de Rijk Amsterdam 30:17 30:17
50 Hanneke Pouwels Amsterdam 30:17 30:17
51 Allison Bruce Amsterdam 30:25 30:25
52 Els de Soet/Minneboo Amsterdam 30:44 30:44
53 Patricia Alves Amstelveen 30:49 30:49
54 Jinke Scheeringa Amsterdam 30:49 30:49
55 Marita Bruning Amsterdam 30:50 30:50
56 Bernadette de Jong Bovenkarspel 30:54 30:54
57 Margreet Kroesen Amsterdam 31:00 31:00
58 Koosje jaspers Hilversum 31:00 31:00
59 Fatima Bouyarden 31:10 31:10
60 Rachida Rachida 31:11 31:11
61 Loubna Laroussi 31:1 31:1
62 Nienke Dornseiffen Amsterdam 31:16 31:16
63 Irma Kouwenhoven Tuitjenhorn 32:12 32:12
64 Linda Welkers 't Veld 32:12 32:12
65 Esther Ubels Startbaan 32:53 32:53
66 Relika Martiena Amsterdam 33:05 33:05
67 Josefien van Scheijnde Amstelveen 33:06 33:06
68 Nienke Pepers-Hohman 33:10 33:10
69 Bonnie de Boer Amsterdam 33:10 33:10
70 Elles Tijssen Amsterdam 34:01 34:01
71 Inge Edixhoven Amstelveen 34:35 34:35
72 Patricia Nieuwenhuizen 34:35 34:35
73 Hendy Herder 34:56 34:56
74 Gemma Somé 34:56 34:56
75 Marianne Duijn Heemskerk 35:01 35:01
76 Ellie Butter Purmerend 35:02 35:02
77 Caroline Soeters Amsterdam 36:12 36:12
78 Simone Beerthuizen Amsterdam 37:52 37:52
79 Inci Donmez Amsterdam 37:53 37:53
80 Robin Van Dijk Haarlem 38:36 38:36
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Amsterdam - Zondag 10 maart 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
81 Parvin Alahbakhshi Amsterdam 38:38 38:38
82 Rachida Addi 41:46 41:46
83 Achoucha Laroussi 44:25 44:25
84 Rachida Arstim 44:28 44:28

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Tessa van Kesteren Amsterdam 32:09

2 Martine Plug Amsterdam 33:14

3 Judith Nijssen Amsterdam 34:23

4 Janet Frietman-Brought Amsterdam 34:29

5 Suzanne Timmer Amsterdam 35:14

6 Carey Roisin Smit Krommenie 35:14

7 Sandra Bos Amsterdam 35:56

8 Anne-Floor van Tilburg Amsterdam 36:28

9 J.Edixhoven Amsterdam 36:44
10 M.Punte-Yokoji Amsterdam 36:59
11 Charlotte van der Meul Amsterdam 37:17
12 Linda Heuft Amsterdam 38:12
13 Lisa Stréhlein Nijmegen 38:20
14 AnneClaire Zaman Amsterdam 38:29
15 Heidi Euverman Utrecht 38:56
16 Sharon Boyle Team 10 39:02
17 Victoria Tetlow Amsterdam 39:10
18 Irene Martensen Amsterdam 39:25
19 Eefje Nijssen Amsterdam 40:02
20 Fatima Stitou 40:04
21 Tina Bergsma Amsterdam 40:26
22 Marleen Keijlard Diemen 40:40
23 Janneke Strijk Amsterdam 40:41
24 Nathalie Stelling Amsterdam 40:54
25 Inge van Dam Bussum 40:54
26 Paola Edixhoven Amsterdam 41:08
27 Lea Smink Amsterdam 41:12
28 Suzan Knaapen Houten 41:19
29 Berit Veltmeijer Amsterdam 41:26
30 Victoria de Ranitz Amsterdam 41:28
31 Annet Remmerswaal Amsterdam 41:29
32 Lia Dekker Amsterdam 41:30
33 Stephanie Magnan Amsterdam 41:35
34 Nayibe Statia Amsterdam Zuidoost 42:10
35 Marloes Hees Amsterdam 42:13
36 Ninotska Derksen Amsterdam 42:17
37 Esther Rensink Amsterdam 42:32
38 Vanessa Smeets Amsterdam 42:34
39 Maartje Weijers Amsterdam 42:41
40 Tamara de Jong Amsterdam 42:57
41 Wendy Meijer Houten 43:08
42 Heleen Schellevis Amsterdam 43:14
43 Melanie Harmsen Amsterdam 43:16
44 Susanne de Reijke Amstelveen 43:23
45 Peggy Strijk Amsterdam Zuidoost 43:39
46 Reina Jongkind Amsterdam 43:40
47 Laura Jongkind Amsterdam 43:41
48 Therese Cheng Amsterdam 44:14
49 Margot Loorbach Amsterdam 44:44
50 Marijke Piets Amsterdam 44:44
51 Fei Tjiook Amsterdam 44:50
52 Isabella Rohring Amsterdam 45:00
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
53 Meta den Dekker Amsterdam 45:02
54 Emmy v.d.Burgt Nieuw-Vennep 45:04
55 Bregje Rooijendijk Amsterdam 45:21
56 Heike Boom Amsterdam 45:21
57 Angeleca Veerman Amsterdam 45:30
58 Wanda Boonstra Amsterdam 45:37
59 Roos Buntjer Amsterdam 45:38
60 Monique von Liebenstei Nieuw-Vennep 45:44
61 Gc Rigters Amstelveen 45:48
62 Lia Klarenbeek Amsterdam 45:50
63 Anneleen van Dullemen Amsterdam 46:03
64 Marike Sala Amsterdam 46:07
65 Yvonne Bastiaanse Amsterdam 46:11
66 Martine Schutten Dutch Runners 46:13
67 Annelie van Duijn Haarlem 46:15
68 Marleen Hendriks Haarlem 46:25
69 Louise Berger Amsterdam 46:27
70 Jacqueline v.d. IJssel Amsterdam 46:32
71 Chantal Esser Amsterdam Zuidoost 46:33
72 Henny Mol Haarlem 46:37
73 Daniélle Advokaat Brielle 46:37
74 Diana Gatsjadoerian Amsterdam 46:38
75 Cindy Stijger Amsterdam 46:44
76 Sabrina Brouwer Amsterdam 46:45
77 Angelique van Smirren Amsterdam 46:45
78 Silke Kucking Bussum 46:55
79 Camilla Mac Gillavry Amsterdam 46:57
80 Carry Burgering 47:05
81 Marchella Djuricek Amsterdam 47:06
82 Maureen Hogendorp Amersfoort 47:10
83 Marleen Foe Dutch Runners 47:16
84 Nikita Foe Amsterdam 47:17
85 Maud Bakema Haarlem 47:20
86 Miranda Klei Amsterdam 47:24
87 Qing LI Amstelveen 47:39
88 Vera Hageman Amsterdam 47:47
89 Marscha de Dreu Altis 48:12
90 Inge Bakker Amsterdam 49:32
91 Sandra Kilijn Tuitjenhorn 49:36
92 Marjolein Prent Marken 49:47
93 Sam Kuiper Amsterdam 50:02
94 Lisa Popa Hoofddorp 50:11
95 Jolanda Toornent Naarden 51:34
96 Simone Bijlo Amsterdam 53:40
97 G.B.Horst Amsterdam 53:53
98 Miranda Sieraad Amsterdam 54:21
99 Nicole Groen Landsmeer 55:29

100 Susan Lau Amsterdam 56:30
101 Corrie van Wijk Almere 57:26
102 Monique Goedkoop Almere 57:26
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